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gitNo. 24 LF 4><100m 7'J—UI/— YA LORES

HEEEH 4,67 KIE 1%k, B EH, SBNES. A RS gEE (2013)
B SRECER 3 54 67 KIE &K, Bl =, slFfER. KRS gEE (2013)
=Eohk 3:59.08 B BA. MEE BifE EE BEK. IBE NV EER (2025)
TErT WK F—L%& FE (R.1.) B SilE3
50m 100m Ba
1T 1/5 EZFER =R 3:57.82 A= 16/16
BH B =2 (0.64) 28.98  1:00.49  1:00.49
I SHE =1 (+0.23) 29.08  1:00.65 2:01.14
=T =2 (+0.17) 28.02 58.40  2:59.54
e EK =3 (+0.32) 27. 81 58.28  3:57.82
2 1/4 s =T5% 3:59.36 14/14
BT RAR =3 (0.65) 28.64 58.96 58. 96
55 W =2 (40.68) 28.33 58.56  1:57.52
i =¥ =3 (40.50) 29.19  1:00.54  2:58.06
ks & =3 (40.52) 29.07 1:01.30  3:59.36
3 1/3 Al =2 4:19.82 12/12
ZEH ZE = (0.71) 30.55  1:04.05  1:04.05
KO #HK =3 (+0.47) 30.20  1:02.45  2:06.50
Tk éT =3 (+0.47) 31,53 1:05.75  3:12.25
Bl R®E =2 (40.62) 32,10 1:07.57  4:19.82
4 1/2 BERT =R 4:51.40 10/10
WLbs B =2 (0.61) 31.71 1:06.40  1:06.40
Mz " =1 (+0.79) 34.90  1:12.22 2:18.62
I ERER =2 (+0.40) 37.03  1:18.14  3:36.76
B WE =3 (40.35) 35.41  1:14.64  4:51.40
5 1/7 FHII =R 5:00.43 8/8
R OLE =1 (0.73) 33.27  1:09.23  1:09.23
B tE =2 (40.62) 40.03  1:22.64  2:31.87
Bx B% =2 (+0.42) 38.58  1:21.91  3:53.78
WSS =2 (40.62) 31.88  1:06.65  5:00.43
6 1/6 BEXZE =R 5:14.43 6/6
AR EE =2 (0.71) 32.39  1:08.75  1:08.75
e X =1 (40.65) 38.31  1:25.30  2:34.05
==V YT = =3 (40.66) 38.23  1:20.52  3:54.57
BHEFEN =3 (+0.87) 37.44  1:19.86  5:14.43
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